
Splay prevention (belt 
strap)

Product description
For attachment using one rivet.

Product features
Warranty: Missing translation

Product variants
Order 
number

Length

800333 290 mm

800334 440 mm

800335 620 mm

800332 650 mm

800338 696 mm

800336 780 mm

807292 800 mm

800443 820 mm

800337 950 mm

800328 1000 mm

800444 1085 mm

803939 1150 mm

807293 1185 mm

803940 1270 mm

800329 1280 mm

807294 1325 mm

800445 1330 mm

800480 1435 mm

800479 1455 mm

800330 1510 mm

803941 1620 mm

807295 1635 mm

800481 1730 mm

803942 1800 mm

800331 1850 mm

803943 2080 mm
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